
072-6CE-083

072-6CE-080

Polizzi Generosa

Blufi

Polizzi Generosa

Petralia Soprana

Castellana Sicula

Petralia Sottana

072-6PT-048

072-6PT-050

072-6PT-046

072-6PT-042

072-6PT-048

072-6PT-045

072-6PT-060

072-6PT-041

072-6PT-044

072-6PT-065

072-6PT-051

072-6PT-052

072-6PT-059

072-6PT-088

072-6PT-061

072-6PT-056

072-6PT-058

072-6PT-040

072-6PT-062

072-6PT-064

072-6PT-279

072-6PT-049

072-6PT-039

072-6PT-066

072-6PT-055

072-6PT-053

072-6PT-047

072-6PT-285

072-6PT-054

072-6PT-087

072-6PT-271

072-6PT-067

072-6PT-272

072-6PT-038

072-6PT-057

072-6PT-043

072-6PT-274

072-6PT-282

072-6PT-277

072-6PT-273

072-6PT-280

072-6PT-278

072-6PT-281

072-6PT-269

072-6PT-063

072-6PT-283

072-6PT-275

072-6PT-276

072-6PT-284

BLUFI

SICULA

CALCARELLI

CASTELLANA

NERO

CALABRO

MACELLI

MALPASSO

FRAZZUCCHI

DA

DIS.

DEL

CASE

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

ZARA

CASA

VILLA

SOPRA

PUCCI

LEGGEDONNA

PASSO

VERDI

ANDREA

MINUTI

MOLINO

MOLINO

ANDREA

ROVINE

MAIMONE

GAVETTE

TRAPANI

VELARDI

SCIOCCA

AVANELLA

L'ABBATE

GRAMONDO

TORCICODA

S.GIORGIO

CANTONIERA

BONASCICCHI

CASTELLAZZO

CALASCIBETTA

E

E

N.

N.

N.

N.

N
.

N.

DI

N1
0

12
0

N.11

E
T
N
A

E
T
N
A

S.
S.

DE
L
L
E

D
E
L
L
'

DE
LL
E

D
E
L
L
'

BLUFI

STRADA

STRADA

STRADA

ST
RA
DA

ST
RA
DA

S
T
R
A
D
A

ST
R
A
D
A

ST
RA
DA

S
T
R
A
D
A

STATALE

STAT
ALE

MA
DO
NI
E

S
T
A
T
A
L
ESTATALE

STATALE

MA
DO
NI
E

STATALE

REGIONALE

PROVINCIALE

S.

S.

CIMITERO

CIMITERO

ANFITEATRO

DI

RE

CROCE

CELSI

ROSSESERRE

COZZO

MONTE

COZZO

COZZO

COZZO

BOAGERI

S.
Di

Di

Di

Del

Passo

Campo

Aiosa

Avanella

S
.

S.

TUFO

CAM
PO

GIPSI

A
N
D
R
E
A

COMUNI

MOLERA

SAL
ICE

VA
L
LO
N
E

GI
OR
GI
O

CONTRADA

CONTRADA

CON
TRA

DA

CO
NT
RA
DA

CON
TRA

DA

PANTALEO

CONTRADA

AVANELLA

CONTRADA

A
V
A
N
E
L
L
A

C
O
N
T
R
A
D
A

VA
LA
NC
HE

CO
NT
RA
DA

GRAMONDO
CONTRADA

S
.

S
.

F
O
S
S
O

I
M
E
R
A

F
I
U
M
E

ROCCA

VALLE

VALLE

CASSONE

G
I
O
R
G
I
O

V
A
L
L
O
N
E

M
A
I
M
O
N
E

GIULIANO

PANTALEO

A
V
A
N
E
L
L
A

T
O
R
R
E
N
T
E

ANTICAGLIA

ME
R
ID
I
ON
A
L
E

750

7
0
0

7
5
0

800

800

85
0

950

9
0
0

7
0
0

6
5
0

7
0
0

850

800

750

7
5
0

8
0
0

850

9
0
0

9
5
0

9
5
0

7
5
0

85
0

900

950

8
0
0

8
0
0

75
0

7
0
0

7
0
0 7

5
0

650

700

85
0

8
0
0

7
5
07
0
0

6
5
0

7
0
0

6
5
0 6

0
0

8
0
0

7
5
0

7
0
0

6
0
0

6
5
0

7
0
0

7
5
0

7
5
0

7
0
0

750

800

8
5
0

7
5
0

8
0
0

8
5
0

9
0
0

85
0

8
0
0

7
5
0

700 85
0

100
0

1000

679.8710.5

745.0
742.0

752.5

585.6

654.8

619.9
738.8

786.5

837.4

789.0

766.1

701.3

711.8

775.4

802.9

615.0

783.4

796.6

773.4

753.6

764.7

754.4

763.3

775.1

857.6

882.3

901.5

882.4

876.2

908.4

889.0

931.6

886.7
907.9

835.7

913.0

825.1

807.8

727.3

773.6

848.4

834.4

801.3

728.5

711.0

746.3

809.1

824.1

856.5

876.5

771.7

753.8

767.4

756.1

750.4

807.6

804.1
800.6

828.8

774.0

772.7

759.0

721.9

833.8

742.8

746.2

757.8

760.4

784.0

803.3

720.2

746.4

742.5

712.8

719.1

654.4

626.0

643.8

660.9

689.1

714.2

751.4

746.3

771.8

725.5

717.8

704.2

684.0

662.4

679.5

599.9

619.6

648.0

739.4

756.5

647.3

724.8

666.2

694.1

905.6

842.2

826.6

771.8

808.8

780.3

867.1

794.0

795.1

836.2

835.2
823.2

811.6

829.8

880.6

789.1

719.8

779.0
809.8

744.2

662.5

682.6
726.5

731.2

685.4

692.2

729.3

643.0

641.7

749.2

793.1

722.0

798.1

801.6

691.1

657.1

620.6

614.7

610.4

801.2

673.7

618.9

656.6

642.8

657.3

640.7

623.0

621.5

689.2

742.0

772.6

682.3

672.3

783.1

855.3

772.4

792.5

784.3

780.7

712.7

827.7

773.8

675.9

611.0

632.8

666.8

745.3

827.1

831.6

852.0

850.0

712.5

573.9

617.9

715.0

660.0

632.4

583.9

586.7

680.4

631.3

634.5

747.7

724.4

696.1

671.7

697.6

755.3

693.5

744.5

712.4

652.4

690.2

738.7

781.2

757.1
776.1

797.8

811.8

799.0

796.1

776.7

701.1

693.5

703.4

716.2

679.6

729.5

721.8

646.0

726.0

772.8

754.4

749.6

751.1

724.5

740.2

748.3

758.4

778.0

747.8

731.3

742.4

724.9

731.3

746.3

706.2

679.8

714.9

735.2

774.5

746.0

873.4

845.9

824.4

780.9

800.2

833.7

769.4

906.0

828.0

745.0

756.0

806.4

790.9

963.5

918.9

830.7

853.2

790.6

780.9

806.2

728.7

621.7

637.0

838.6

793.8

795.2

807.4

810.9

812.5

816.8

775.4

757.8

687.8

721.3

730.4

725.2

718.1

794.4

749.8

711.7

663.1

692.9

659.8

676.2

699.3

746.2

728.5

781.5

742.9

715.3

672.2

760.6

800.5

783.8

699.3

713.8

738.6

711.0

741.5

761.8

759.9

771.8

782.6

757.2

726.5

802.2
804.9

794.7

823.9

796.9

803.4

803.6

789.4

774.0

756.9

764.0

770.3

776.5

752.7

740.8

745.7

754.0

762.3

775.2

764.4

814.9

804.4

818.5

828.5

807.8

793.5

774.4

771.4

788.0

771.6

767.4

785.8

802.7

876.4

838.3

854.4

842.0

857.5
887.4

924.6

918.8

777.5

717.7

693.9
673.6

728.6

845.0

856.4

797.9

719.0

737.2

702.6
664.0

700.2

756.3

844.0

998.2

978.8

918.3

914.6

850.5

867.0

785.9729.2

724.7

872.2

827.6

833.9

861.0

869.6

949.4

894.7

886.4
891.5

850.5

839.3

878.5

882.9

896.9

975.5

956.4

907.6

974.3

985.1

978.2

882.1

858.5

743.6

853.8

879.4

862.1

869.6

816.6

812.0

804.5

800.9793.3

785.5

777.0

703.5

725.5752.8

755.3

694.4

723.0

776.1

714.0

764.5

653.4

687.5

748.1

806.7

628.7

603.0

577.4

585.8

593.1

659.9

620.6

623.2

661.3

621.2

658.9

648.5

641.9

667.5

617.0

624.2

616.3

606.5

648.7

692.3

688.8

662.3

603.0

646.3

655.5

665.7

616.6

628.8

680.9686.2

647.7

633.5

650.8

703.1

682.4

687.9

694.5

728.4

762.0

787.2

816.1

807.1

781.2

774.9

737.7
693.0

630.9 686.3

694.5

674.9

737.4

757.5

723.3

718.1

738.7

694.7

699.1

683.7

703.0

716.8

783.1

790.0

776.8
757.9

797.3

814.2 845.9

869.2

876.6

807.2

862.5

855.1

815.6

857.2
845.9

826.6

823.5

838.9
845.2

837.5

815.8

806.6

817.1

839.2

865.9

862.5

878.8

894.6

886.2

901.8

871.8

883.3

877.2 857.2

819.3

827.8

825.6

804.8

814.2833.5
824.3

832.6

846.6

858.0

865.2

856.3

908.8
865.8

877.0

829.5

834.5

786.5

826.2

823.8

826.6 874.5

864.6
926.2

964.4

967.4

881.2 975.3

954.7

895.4

886.4

944.0

836.9

834.9

868.2
910.3

933.5

964.0

965.3 972.8

935.5

945.4

915.8 915.9

941.7

944.6

961.2

943.5
815.8

796.7

801.8

776.8

903.9
857.5

872.7
906.8

867.5 843.7
861.1

856.8

894.8 944.7

973.9

874.0

976.8
973.8

964.6

853.8

830.6

1003.3

1016.6

1004.0

23

218

206

512

217

K0

K5

K5

K5

K5

K5

K5

K4

K5

K5

K1

S.

G

PONTE

PIZZO

COZZO

AFFARE

PIZZUTO

Del

Passo
Andrea

Medico

Portella

Portella

Portella

FI
UM
E

V

V
A
L

V
A
L
L
O
N
E

850

8
5
0

733.9 674.9

758.

698.5

78

781

884.8

908.6

625.9

672.2

772.1

840.4

840.3

743.4

828.0

844.7

760.9

819.7

852.5

698.2

729.2

724.1

945.0

780.6

741.7

729.8

769.0

805.4

737.3

937.4

788.

790.2

872.8 856.3

STATO DI ATTIVITA'

!
!

! ! ! !

!
!

!!!!

!
!

! ! ! !

!
!

!!!!

!
!

! ! ! !

!
!

!!!!

LEGENDA

FENOMENI FRANOSI

 

 

Previsione di Aggiornamento  

 
 

GEOMORFOLOGIA 
 

 

 
COMUNE DI PETRALIA SOTTANA 

 

CTR N. 622010 - SCALA 1:10.000 
CARTA DEI DISSESTI 

 

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!
! !

!!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!


